You May Be Also Be interested
In:
Hot Parts More
APT100GF60JU3 : Info@Y-IC.com
Contact us:Info@Y-IC.com
ADD:Unit A5-B5 No.509, 5/F Sing Win Factory Building, 15-17 Shing yip St, Kwun Tong, Kowloon, HongKong.
Copyright © 2019 YIC International Co., Limited
APT100GF60JU3 Details PDF
APT100GF60JU3
Manufacturer Part Number: APT100GF60JU3
Manufacturer/Brand: Microsemi
Part of Description: IGBT 600V 120A 416W SOT227
Datasheets:
1.APT100GF60JU3.pdf
2.APT100GF60JU3.pdf
RoHs Status: Lead free / RoHS
Compliant
Stock Condition: New original, Stock Available.
Ship From: Hong Kong
Shipment Way: DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMSImage may be representation.
See specs for product details.
Specifications
Part Number APT100GF60JU3
Manufacturer Microsemi
Description IGBT 600V 120A 416W SOT227
Category
Discrete Semiconductor Products > Transistors - IGBTs -
ModulesPart Status Require For Quote & Check Stock
Series -
Operating Temperature -
Mounting Type Chassis Mount
Power - Max 416W
Configuration Single
Package / Case ISOTOP
Supplier Device Package SOT-227
Current - Collector (Ic) (Max) 120A
Voltage - Collector Emitter Breakdown (Max) 600V
Current - Collector Cutoff (Max) 100µA
IGBT Type NPT
Vce(on) (Max) @ Vge, Ic 2.5V @ 15V, 100A
Input Capacitance (Cies) @ Vce 4.3nF @ 25V
Input Standard
NTC Thermistor No
APT100GN120B2G
Microsemi
IGBT 1200V 245A 960W TMAX
APT100DL60HJ
Microsemi
MOD DIODE 600V SOT-227
APT100GLQ65JU2
Microsemi
POWER MODULE - IGBT
APT100GF60JR
APT
IGBT Modules
APT100GN120JDQ4
Microsemi
IGBT 1200V 153A 446W SOT227
APT100GN120J
Microsemi
IGBT 1200V 153A 446W SOT227
APT100GF60LR
APT
APT100GF60LR APT
APT100GF60JU2
Microsemi
IGBT 600V 120A 416W SOT227
150RA40A ACPM-7331-SG1 ADM6823SYRJZ AK8451VN-L AT25160N-10SC-2.7
ATF22V10B-15SC BCR148SH6327 BZB84-B2V7/DG C1608X5R1E684M080AC C2012X7R2A683K085AA
C3216X6S1E685M160AB CIC21P221NE CY265800I-1 FQD1N60TF FQP47N06
GL2L5MS150D-T7 GRM3196R2A561JZ01D HZ15-2TA-N-EQ IRF640NS IRIS4009
IRL3402STRL LC78660W LS411260 LT1641-2IS8#PBF LTC2360HS6#TRPBF
MBB02070C2873FCT00 MC74ACT74DR2 MT8888CE NCP360SNT1G NP84N04CHE-S12-AZ
NTS260SF PAH75S48-15/V PH150S110-12 PP25-12-15 PT200S12C
PT8A2648PE REF2912AIDBZRG4 SKN130/02 SMBJ5.0CA SPV1001N30
SQD07N25-350H-GE3 ST180S08POV TC20322802HE TC9WMA1FK TEMSVA21C475M8R
TT95N1100KOF UPD65880GA-065-9EU-A V300A12C500A3 ZNBG4000 ZRB18AR61E106ME01L